MC
Order Codes Wide Glide, Big Twins & Softail Retail
AT-072-B STD Wide Glide Triple Trees 25mm thick fits all Big Twins 1936-1999
(except FXR & DYNA) 41mm fork legs
$609.95
AT-072-B-3o Rake Wide Glide Triple Trees 25mm thick fits all Big Twins 1936-1999
(except FXR and DYNA) 41mm fork legs
$762.95
AT-072-B-5o Rake Wide Glide Triple Trees 25mm thick fits all Big Twins 1936-1999
(except FXR and DYNA) 41mm fork legs
$770.95
Order
Codes
Chromed 2” Swing Arm Retail
AT-072-D-R STD Wide Glide Triple Trees 25 mm thick fits  FXR & DYNA 41mm
fork legs
$609.95
AT-072-D-R-3o Rake Wide Glide Triple trees 25mm thick fits 41mm fork legs $762.95
AT-073-D-R-5o Rake Wide Glide Triple Trees 25mm thick fits 41mm fork legs $770.95
Order Codes Mid Glide Conversion Kit for 35mm Fork Legs Retail
AT-073-B STD Mid Glide Triple Trees 20mm thick fits FX 1974-84 35mm fork
legs
$609.95
AT-073-B-3o Rake Mid Glide Triple Trees 25mm thick fits FX 1974- 84 35mm fork
legs
$762.95
AT-073-5o Rake Mid Glide Triple Trees 25mm thick fits FX 1974- 84 35mm fork
legs
$770.95
Order Codes Mid Glide Conversion Kit for 39mm Fork  Legs Retail
AT- 073- D-R STD Mid Glide Triple Tree 25mm thick fit DYNA & FXR 39mm fork legs $609.95
AT-073-D-R-3o STD Mid Glide Triple Tree 25mm thick fit DYNA & FXR 39mm fork legs $762.95
AT-073-D-R-5o STD Mid Glide Triple Tree 25mm thick fit DYNA & FXR 39mm fork legs $770.95
25mm TRIPLE TREES
- Thank you.
Codes Description Retail
ATTITUDE MOTORCYCLES
AUSTRALIA   PTY   LTD
ABN: 56 117 047 873
Ph: 03 59 683 612
Fax: 03 59 686 800
Web: www.attitudemotorcycles.com.au
Emmanuel